
TAMAQUA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
 BUS SCHEDULE

2024-2025

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

570-668-2570  ext 1000

CONTRACTORS
KISTLER TRANSPORTATION

 570-386-5064

BUS #'s

14, 15, 16, 28

29, 30, 31, 32

35, 36, 38, 39

41, 43, 44, 46

47, 48, 49, 51 

WC-Van

Vans

IF YOUR CHILD IS SCHEDULED FOR VAN 

TRANSPORTATION, KISTLER TRANSPORTATION

WILL BE CONATCTING YOU WITH PICKUP AND

DROP OFF TIMES ON OR AFTER 8/19/24

FELTY TRANSPORTATION

 570-277-6007

Vans

HIGH SCHOOL/MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

HS/MS Schuylkill Twsp. -BUS 14
AM PM

06:50A VALLEY STREET - STOP SIGN 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

06:52A GREEN STREET -  MINE ST PORTER STREET 02:35P

06:54A MOSS GLEN ROAD MAIN STREET - MARY D FIRE CO. 02:38P



06:56A 490 VALLEY STREET - BROCKTON 466 VALLEY STREET - BROCKTON 02:41P

06:57A 472 VALLEY STREET - BROCKTON 469 ALLEY STREET - BROCKTON 02:42P

06:58A 469 ALLEY STREET - BROCKTON 472 VALLEY STREET - BROCKTON 02:43P

06:59A 466 VALLEY STREET - BROCKTON 490 VALLEY STREET - BROCKTON 02:44P

07:01A MAIN STREET - MARY D FIRE CO. MOSS GLEN ROAD 02:45P

07:03A PORTER STREET VALLEY STREET - STOP SIGN 02:47P

07:05A CATAWISSA STREET GREEN STREET -  MINE ST 02:49P

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS

07:15A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEVELOPMENT

HS/MS- West Penn - BUS 16
AM PM

06:30A BLACK BEAR LANE 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

06:34A 725 PENN DRIVE DIARY ROAD - STONEHEDGE RD. 02:34P

06:35A 823 PENN DRIVE DAIRY ROAD - BUCK LN 02:35P

06:38A PENN DRIVE - SHORT STREET DAIRY ROAD - HIGH DRIVE 02:38P

06:43A 259 MILLHEAD ROAD 107 MILLHEAD ROAD 02:40P

06:46A 107 MILLHEAD ROAD 259 MILLHEAD ROAD 02:42P

06:48A DAIRY ROAD - HIGH DRIVE 451 ST. PETER'S ROAD 02:44P

06:50A DAIRY ROAD - BUCK LN. PENN DRIVE- SHORT STREET 02:50P

06:51A DIARY ROAD - STONEHEDGE RD. 823 PENN DRIVE 02:56P

06:55A CHESTNUT CIRCLE 28 MUNICIPAL ROAD 03:04P

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 35 MUNICIPAL ROAD 03:05P

07:15A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEVELOPMENT 109 MUNICIPAL ROAD 03:06P

RED OAK TERRACE 03:10P

HS/MS- West Penn- BUS 28
AM PM

06:00A WATER WHEEL ROAD - ZIONS STONE CHURCH RD

06:03A 557 ZIONS STONE CHURCH ROAD

06:05A 91 TOWER ROAD 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

06:07A 178 TOWER ROAD VALLEY ROAD - MILLER LN 02:37P

06:10A 83 LUMBER LANE 1345 VALLEY ROAD 02:39P

06:13A 1260 WEST PENN PIKE 1349 VALLEY ROAD 02:40P

06:14A TWIN POND ROAD - WEST PENN PIKE 1366 VALLEY ROAD 02:41P

06:15A 1398 WEST PENN PIKE 1077 CLAMTOWN ROAD 02:49P

06:17A 1716 WEST PENN PIKE 1059 CLAMTOWN ROAD 02:50P

06:18A 1844 WEST PENN PIKE 1051 CLAMTOWN ROAD 02:51P



06:23A 2299 SUNNY ROAD 1019 CLAMTOWN ROAD 02:52P

06:30A 306 MUSH DAHL ROAD 4 CHAIN CIRCLE 02:53P

06:33A 12 CHAIN CIRCLE 12 CHAIN CIRCLE 02:53P

06:35A 4 CHAIN CIRCLE 24 MUSH DAHL ROAD 02:54P

06:40A 36 MUSH DAHL ROAD 36 MUSH DAHL ROAD 02:56P

06:42A 24 MUSH DAHL ROAD 306 MUSH DAHL ROAD 03:02P

06:55A 1345 VALLEY ROAD TWIN POND ROAD - WEST PENN PIKE 03:05P

06:57A 1349 VALLEY ROAD 1844 WEST PENN PIKE 03:08P

07:00A 1366 VALLEY ROAD 1716 WEST PENN PIKE 03:10P

07:03A VALLEY ROAD - MILLER LN 2299 SUNNY ROAD 03:13P

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS

07:15A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEVELOPMENT

HS/MS-West Penn- BUS 29
AM PM

06:17A 98 PINE HILL ROAD 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

06:20A SPRUCE DRIVE - PINE HILL ROAD 239 GOLF ROAD 02:34P

06:21A 671 PINE HILL ROAD 398 GOLF ROAD 02:35P

06:22A 679 PINE HILL ROAD 399 GOLF ROAD 02:36P

06:23A 754 PINE HILL ROAD GOLF ROAD - MEDICAL CROSSING 02:37P

06:27A CIDER RUN ROAD GOLF ROAD - ARCHERY LANE 02:38P

06:28A 579 COLD SPRING ROAD VALLEY ROAD - FAWN LANE 02:40P

06:30A 545 COLD SPRING ROAD VALLEY ROAD - EVERGREEN DR. 02:41P

06:31A 508 COLD SPRING ROAD 799 GOLF ROAD 02:43P

06:35A MANTZVILLE ROAD - GEM CAR MUS. 894 GOLF ROAD 02:44P

06:37A 112 MANTZVILLE ROAD 9 MANTZVILLE ROAD 02:48P

06:40A 81 MANTZVILLE ROAD 112 MANTZVILLE ROAD 02:50P

06:42A 9 MANTZVILLE ROAD MANTZVILLE ROAD - GEM CAR MUS. 02:51P

06:44A 894 GOLF ROAD 579 COLD SPRING ROAD 02:52P

06:45A 799 GOLF ROAD 545 COLD SPRING ROAD 02:53P

06:47A VALLEY ROAD - EVERGREEN DR. 508 COLD SPRING ROAD 02:56P

06:48A VALLEY ROAD- FAWN LANE CIDER RUN ROAD 03:01P

06:52A GOLF ROAD - ARCHERY LANE 679 PINE HILL ROAD 03:06P

06:54A GOLF ROAD - MEDICAL CROSSING 671 PINE HILL ROAD 03:07P

06:55A 398 GOLF ROAD 98 PINE HILL ROAD 03:08P

06:56A 399 GOLF ROAD SPRUCE DRIVE - PINE HILL ROAD 03:11P

06:57A 239 GOLF ROAD

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS



07:15A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV.

HS/MS-Walker Twsp- BUS 30
AM PM

06:25A CATAWISSA ROAD - ST. BERTHA'S 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

06:27A 981 CATAWISSA ROAD OLD ROUTE 209 - NEWKIRK 02:30P

06:29A 841 CATAWISSA ROAD - FEED STORE PIERSOL STREET - OLD 209 RD 02:33P

06:30A CATAWISSA ROAD - VALLEY ROAD WALNUT STREET - WYOMING ST 02:35P

06:32A 792 CATAWISSA ROAD CATAWISSA ROAD - ST. BERTHA'S 02:38P

06:33A 795 CATAWISSA ROAD 981 CATAWISSA ROAD 02:41P

06:39A 1341 SHADY LANE 841 CATAWISSA ROAD -  FEED STORE 02:44P

06:40A 1327 SHADY LANE CATAWISSA ROAD - VALLEY RD 02:45P

06:41A 1296 SHADY LANE 795 CATAWISSA ROAD 02:46P

06:42A 1131 SHADY LANE 792 CATAWISSA ROAD 02:47P

06:45A 128 VALLEY ROAD 1341 SHADY LANE 02:52P

06:50A 28 KETTLE ROAD 1327 SHADY LANE 02:53P

06:55A WALNUT STREET - WYOMING ST 1296 SHADY LANE 02:54P

07:00A PIERSOLSTREET - OLD 209 1131 SHADY LANE 02:55P

07:05A OLD ROUTE 209 - NEWKIRK 128 VALLEY ROAD 02:59P

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS

07:15A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV.

HS/MS- West Penn- BUS 31
AM PM

06:10A WEST PENN PIKE - TWIN LN. 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

06:15A 19 MILL DRIVE CHESTNUT CIRCLE 02:35P

06:20A 1104 PENN DRIVE BLACK BEAR LANE 02:40P

06:23A ORCHARD ROAD - HUNTER LN. WEST PENN PIKE - TWIN LN. 02:43P

06:26A CLETRAC LANE 19 MILL DRIVE 02:46P

06:28A MCINTOSH LANE - CORTLAND CT. 1104 PENN DRIVE 02:53P

06:29A MCINTOSH LANE - STOP SIGN CLETRAC LANE 02:57P

06:32A 1346 SPRING ROAD MCINTOSH LANE - CORTLAND CT. 03:00P

06:35A 1195 SPRING ROAD MCINTOSH LANE - STOP SIGN 03:01P

06:36A 68 DOGWOOD LANE 1195 SPRING ROAD 03:03P

06:40A 481 RABBIT RUN ROAD 1346 SPRING ROAD 03:04P

06:42A 468 RABBIT RUN ROAD 68 DOGWOOD LANE 03:07P

06:4A 430 RABBIT RUN ROAD 481 RABBIT RUN ROAD 03:10P

06:44A 299 SNOWDRIFT ROAD 468 RABBIT RUN ROAD 03:11P



06:49A RED OAK TERRACE 430 RABBIT RUN ROAD 03:12P

06:51A 109 MUNICIPAL ROAD 299 SNOWDRIFT ROAD 03:14P

06:53A 28 MUNCIPAL ROAD

07:00A 869 WEST PENN PIKE

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS

07:15A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV.

West Penn HS/MS-BUS 32 PM
AM- See Bus 38 schedule PM- TAHS/TAMS

500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

1260 WEST PENN PIKE 02:34P

1398 WEST PENN PIKE 02:37P

SUMMER VALLEY ROAD - SNYDER LN 02:45P

3485 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 02:49P

3463 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 02:51P

3261 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 02:53P

3220 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 02:54P

3074 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 02:56P

ANGEL DRIVE - STOP SIGN 03:00P

ANGEL DRIVE - REVELATION DR. 03:01P

ANGEL DRIVE - HOPE DR. 03:02P

ALL KINGS DRIVE - JIMMY LN 03:03P

ALL KINGS DRIVE - HOPE DR. 03:04P

ALL KINGS DRIVE - GENESIS DR 03:05P

34 RETREAT ROAD 03:07P

57 LIME KILN DR 03:10P

LIME KILN DRIVE - RED HILL ROAD 03:12P

RIDGE ROAD - RED HILL ROAD 03:14P

HS/MS West Penn- BUS 35
AM PM

500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

06:23A 2054 SHADY LANE WILDCAT ROAD - WILDCAT DEV. 02:35P

06:25A MAPLE LANE 74 REYNOLDS ROAD 02:38P

06:29A ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - FORSYTHIA LN. 67 REYNOLDS ROAD 02:40P

06:29A 346 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD 21 REYNOLDS ROAD 02:42P

06:30A ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - ALFALFA LN. RIVER ROAD- REYNOLDS ROAD 02:44p

06:35A 22 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD ATLAS ROAD 02:46P



06:36A 206 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD 4 OAK TERRACE ROAD 02:55P

06:37A ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - LAUREL LN. ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - LAUREL LN. 02:58P

06:44A ATLAS ROAD 206 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD 02:59P

06:48A RIVER ROAD - REYNOLDS ROAD 346 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD 03:02P

06:50A 21 REYNOLDS ROAD ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - ALFALFA LN 03:02P

06:51A 67 REYNOLDS ROAD RICKS ROAD - ARCHERY CLUB RD 03:03P

06:53A 74 REYNOLDS ROAD 36 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD 03:05P

06:58A WILDCAT ROAD - WILDCAT DEVELOPMENT 22 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD 03:07P

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS MAPLE LANE 03:10P

07:15A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV. 2054 SHADY LANE 03:12P

91 TOWER ROAD 03:18P

178 TOWER ROAD 03:22P

83 LUMBER LANE 03:28P

557 ZIONS STONE CHURCH ROAD 03:35P

HS/MS West Penn- BUS 36
AM PM

06:07A LIZARD CREEK ROAD - HAPPY'S 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

06:09A 92 LIZARD CREEK ROAD

06:11A 230 LIZARD CREEK ROAD LIZARD CREEK ROAD - HAPPY'S 02:41P

06:14A TROXELL VALLEY ROAD 92 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 02:44p

06:18A 358 WINTER MOUNTAIN DRIVE 309 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 02:46P

06:20A 174 WINTER MOUNTAIN ROAD TROXELL VALLEY ROAD 02:49P

06:22A 65 ANDREAS ROAD 358 WINTER MOUNTAIN DRIVE 02:54P

06:25A 25 ANDREAS ROAD 174 WINTER MOUNTAIN ROAD 02:57P

06:27A ANDREAS ROAD - DEAN ARNER'S 65 ANDREAS ROAD 02:58P

06:30A 44 ANDREAS ROAD 25 ANDREAS ROAD 03:00P

06:31A 45 ANDREAS ROAD 44 ANDREAS ROAD 03:02P

06:34A MOUNTAIN DRIVE 45 ANDREAS ROAD 03:03P

06:37A 811 LIZARD CREEK ROAD ANDREAS ROAD - DEAN ARNER'S 03:05P

06:36A 295 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 811 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 03:09P

06:40A 341 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 617 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 03:11P

06:41A 617 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 341 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 03:14P

06:44A 309 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 354 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 03:15P

06:46A 132 ASH CIRCLE 295 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 03:16P

06:46A 133 ASH CIRCLE 132 ASH CIRCLE 03:18P

06:48A ASH CIRCLE - DEERE LN. 133 ASH CIRCLE 03:18P

06:51A 571 RIDGE ROAD ASH CIRCLE - DEERE LN 03:20P



06:53A LIME KILN DRIVE - RED HILL RD

06:57A 57 LIME KILN DR

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS

07:15A BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV

HS/MS West Penn- BUS 38
AM PM

06:08A BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE - FORT FRANKLIN RD 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

06:10A 768 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE KEPNERS ROAD - STONEY LN 02:49P

06:11A 679 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 79 KEPNERS ROAD 02:50P

06:12A 659 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE - KEPNER RD 02:55P

06:13A 622 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 104 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 02:56P

06:14A 602 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 264 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 02:56P

06:15A 598 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 272 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 02:57P

06:20A 301 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 293 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 02:59P

06:21A BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE - POPLAR DR. 301 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 03:00P

06:22A 312 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 312 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 03:01P

06:22A 293 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE - POPLAR DR. 03:02P

06:24A 272 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 598 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 03:05P

06:25A 264 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 350 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 03:03P

06:26A 143 BLUE MONTAIN DRIVE 622 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 03:07P

06:27A 104 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 659 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 03:08P

06:27A BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE - KEPNER RD 679 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 03:09P

06:28A KEPNERS ROAD - STONEY LN BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE - FORT FRANKLIN RD 03:10P

06:29A 79 KEPNERS ROAD 768 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 03:11P

06:31A ANGEL DRIVE - STOP SIGN 2045 WEST PENN PIKE 03:13P

06:32A ANGEL DRIVE - REVELATION DR. OVERLOOK DRIVE 03:15P

06:33A ANGEL DRIVE - HOPE DR.

06:33A ALL KINGS DRIVE - JIMMY LN.

06:34A ALL KINGS DRIVE - HOPE DR.

06:35A ALL KINGS DRIVE - GENESIS DR

06:37A 3074 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD

06:40A 34 RETREAT ROAD

06:42A 3220 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD

06:44A 3261 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD

06:45A 3463 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD

06:47A SUMMER VALLEY ROAD - SNYDER LN

06:48A 3485 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD



06:50A 2045 WEST PENN PIKE

06:55A OVERLOOK DRIVE

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS

07:15A 250 WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV.

HS/MS Wildcat/Owl Creek - BUS 41
AM PM

06:32A 1059 CLAMTOWN ROAD 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 02:25P

06:34A 1051 CLAMTOWN ROAD 181 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:35P

06:35A 1019 CLAMTOWN ROAD 212 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:37P

06:42A 181 OWL CREEK ROAD 214 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:38P

06:44A 212 OWL CREEK ROAD 226 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:40P

06:45A 214 OWL CREEK ROAD 283 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:42P

06:46A 226 OWL CREEK ROAD 659 WEST WHITE BEAR DRIVE 02:46P

06:51A 659 WEST WHITE BEAR DRIVE 345 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:51P

06:55A 365 OWL CREEK ROAD 343 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:52P

06:56A 345 OWL CREEK ROAD 335 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:53P

06:58A 343 OWL CREEK ROAD 383 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:55P

06:59A 335 OWL CREEK ROAD 257 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:56P

07:01A 383 OWL CREEK ROAD 259 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:57P

07:02A 257 OWL CREEK ROAD 265 OWL CREEK ROAD 02:58P

07:03A 259 OWL CREEK ROAD

07:00A 265 OWL CREEK ROAD

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS

07:15A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEVELOPMENT

HS/MS Rush. Twsp- BUS 44
AM PM

06:35A 25 TUSCARORA STATE PARK ROAD DENNISON STREET - CUMBERLAND AVE. 02:35P

06:40A 528 TUSCARORA STATE PARK ROAD ARDMORE AVENUE - DENNISON ST. 02:37P

06:43A 542 TUSCARORA STATE PARK ROAD ARDMORE AVENUE - HOLLAND ST. 02:39P

06:52A ROUTE 54 - APPLE LN. MAHANOY AVENUE - FIRE CO. 02:45P

06:55A ROUTE 54 - ORCHARD RD MAHANOY AVENUE - HOMETOWN FARMERS MARKET 02:47P

07:00A MAHANOY AVENUE - FIRE CO. ROUTE 54 - ORCHARD RD. 02:52P

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS ROUTE 54 - APPLE LN 02:53P

542 TUSCARORA STATE PARK ROAD 03:02P

529 TUSCRORA STATE PARK ROAD 03:04P

25 TUSCARORA STATE PARK ROAD 03:06P



HS/MS Rush Twsp. - BUS 46
AM PM

06:20A YE OLD DAM ROAD LINCOLN DRIVE - MARIANER AVE. 02:35P

06:22A 12 BEN TITUS ROAD LINCOLN DRIVE - GROVE ST 02:38P

06:23S 36 BEN TITUS ROAD JOHN STREET - THOMPSON ST 02:41P

06:24A 92 BEN TITUS ROAD 161 LINCOLN DRIVE 02:43P

06:26A 113 BEN TITUS ROAD YE OLD DAM ROAD 02:44P

06:27A 134 BEN TITUS ROAD 12 BEN TITUS ROAD 02:47P

06:29A 171 BEN TITUS ROAD 36 BEN TITUS ROAD 02:48P

06:30A 186 BEN TITUS ROAD 92 BEN TITUS ROAD 03:49P

06:32A 204 BEN TITUS ROAD 113 BEN TITUS ROAD 02:51P

06:33A 230 BEN TITUS ROAD 134 BEN TITUS ROAD 02:52P

06:34A 272 BEN TITUS ROAD 171 BEN TITUS ROAD 02:53P

06:35A 332 BEN TITUS ROAD 186 BEN TITUS ROAD 02:55P

06:36A 420 BEN TITUS ROAD 204 BEN TITUS ROAD 02:56P

06:37A 436 BEN TITUS ROAD 211 BEN TITUS ROAD 02:57P

06:39A 509 BEN TITUS ROAD 230 BEN TITUS ROAD 02:58P

06:45A 161 LINCOLN DRIVE 332 BEN TITUS ROAD 02:58P

06:48A JOHN STREET- THOMPSON ST 420 BEN TITUS ROAD 03:00P

06:52A LINCOLN DRIVE - GROVE ST. 436 BEN TITUS ROAD 03:01P

06:54A LINCOLN DRIVE - MARIANER AVE. 509 BEN TITUS ROAD 03:03P

06:58A ARDMORE AVENUE - HOLLAND ST. 75 BEN TITUS ROAD 03:05P

06:59A ARDMORE AVENUE - DENNISON ST.

07:00A DENNISON STREET - CUMBERLAND AVE.

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS

07:15A WEST BROAD - CHILD DEV.

HS/MS Lake Hauto/ Rush Twsp- BUS 47
AM PM

06:38A 80 LAFAYETTE AVENUE 50 MEADOW AVE - SJRS 02:40P

06:40A YE OLD HAUTO ROAD LAFAYETTE AVENUE - ARDMORE AVE. 02:45P

06:44A GREAT OAKS DRIVE - ISALAND 80 LAFAYETTE AVENUE 02:47A

06:45A DOGWOOD LANE YE OLD HAUTO ROAD 02:48P

06:47A CRESCENT DRIVE - 2ND DEER TRAIL LANE 02:50P

06:50A 360 LAKE DRIVE GREAT OAKS DRIVE 02:52P

06:52A 239 LAKE DRIVE DOGWOOD LANE 02:54P

06:55A LAKE DRIVE - PARK DR. CRESCENT DRIVE - 1ST. 02:57P



06:58A DEER TRAIL LANE 246 LAKE DRIVE 02:59P

07:03A LAFAYETTE AVENUE - KAUP AVE. CRESCENT DRIVE - 2ND 03:00P

07:05A LAFAYETTE AVENUE - VET OFFICE 360 LAKE DRIVE 03:02P

07:15A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS LAKE DRIVE - PARK DR. 03:03P

243 LAKE DRIVE 03:05P

239 LAKE DRIVE 03:07P

LAFAYETTE AVENUE - KAUP AVENUE 03:10P

LAFAYETTE AVENUE - VET OFFICE 03:12P

HS/MS Quakake- BUS 49
AM PM

06:29A 721 FAIRVIEW STREET 701 FAIRVIEW STREET 02:37P

06:33A FAIRVIEW STREET - STONEY RD FAIRVIEW STREET - ZELLNER ROAD 02:42P

06:35A 175 MARIAN AVENUE FAIRVIEW STREET - STONEY RD 02:45P

06:36A 19 ZELLNER ROAD 175 MARIAN AVENUE 02:48P

06:37A 76 JONES STREET JONES STREET 02:51P

06:38A 75 JONES STREET TAMANEND ROAD -  MARIAN AVE. 02:53P

06:39A 24 JONES STREET HECKMAN STREET 02:55P

06:40A JONES STREET - CENTER STREET POST OFFICE 02:57P

06:42A TAMANEND ROAD - MARIAN AVE. WEST MAIN STREET 03:00P

06:44A HECKMAN STREET EAST MAIN STREET 03:05P

06:47A QUAKAKE POST OFFICE

06:51A ISGANITIS STREET - WEST MAIN ST

06:53A 33 WEST MAIN STREET 

06:54A 11 WEST MAIN STREET 

06:55A 26 WEST MAIN STREET

06:56A 88 WEST MAIN STREET

06:57A 62 EAST MAIN STREET 

06:57A 74 EAST MAIN STREET

07:10A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS

07:15A WEST BROAD - CHILD DEV.

North Vo-Tech-BUS 43
AM PM

08:30A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 101 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE 02:25P

09:00A 101 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 03:10P

South Vo-Tech- BUS 51



AM PM

08:30A 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 15 MAPLE AVENUE- SVT 02:25P

09:00A 15 MAPLE AVENUE - SVT 500 PENN STREET - HS/MS 03:10P

* VO-TECH STUDENTS WHO LIVE OUTSIDE OF THE BOROUGH WILL GET A TRANSFER BUS AT TAMAQUA ELEMENTARY IN THE PM

TAMAQUA ELEMENTARY/ WEST PENN ELEMENTARY- BUS SCHEDULE

Tamaqua Elementray -Schuylkill Twsp- BUS 14
AM PM

08:00A VALLEY STREET - UNION ST - STOP SIGN 490 BOYLE AVENUE - TAES 03:15P

08:02A GREEN STREET - MINE ST OLD ROUTE 209 - NEWKIRK 03:25P

08:04A 469 VALLEY STREET - BROCKTON WALNUT STREET - WYOMING ST 03:30P

08:07A MAIN STREET - MARY D FIRE CO. CATAWISSA ROAD- SANDERSON STREET 03:32P

08:09A PORTER STREET PORTER STREET 03:35P

08:11A CATAWISSA ROAD - SANDERSON STREET MAIN STREET - MARY D FIRE CO. 03:39P

08:12A WALNUT STREET - WYOMING ST 469 VALLEY STREET - BROCKTON 03:41P

08:17A OLD ROUTE 209 - PIERSOL ST VALLEY STREET - UNION ST - STOP SIGN 03:42P

08:20A OLD ROUTE 209 - NEWKIRK GREEN STREET - MINE ST 03:43P

08:25A 490 BOYLE AVENUE - TAES

Tamaqua Elementary-Dutch Hill- BUS 15
AM PM

08:10A MARKET STREET - GLENWOOD AVE. 490 BOYLE AVENUE - TAES 03:15P

08:13A UNION STREET - ELIZABETH ST. MARKET STREET - GLENWOOD AVE. 03:25P

08:15A COLUMBIA STREET - REILLY AVE. UNION STREET - ELIZABETH ST. 03:27P

08:17A CLARK STREET COLUMBIA STREET - REILLY AVE. 03:29P

08:18A WILLING STREET - ELIZABETH ST. CLARKE STREET 03:30P

08:25A 490 BOYLE AVENUE - TAES WILLING STREET - ELIZABETH ST. 03:32P

WATER WHEEL ROAD - ZIONS STONE CHURCH RD 03:55P

West Penn Elementary- BUS 16
AM PM

07:35A COPE DAYCARE- 562 WEST PENN PIKE 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES 03:15P

07:45A DAIRY ROAD - HIGH DR 2048 SUNNY ROAD 03:20P

07:50A 232 MILLHEAD ROAD 55 MEDICAL CROSSING ROAD 03:27P

07:55A 873 GOLF ROAD 398 GOLF ROAD 03:29P



08:02A VALLEY ROAD - EVERGREEN DR. GOLF ROAD - ARCHERY LANE 03:32P

08:05A VALLEY ROAD - FAWN LN. VALLEY ROAD - EVERGREEN DR. 03:37P

08:08A GOLF ROAD - ARCHERY LANE 873 GOLF ROAD 03:44P

08:12A 398 GOLF ROAD DAIRY ROAD - HIGH DR. 03:49P

08:15A 105 MUNICIPAL ROAD 232 MILLHEAD ROAD 03:53P

08:18A 28 MUNICIPAL ROAD CHESTNUT CIRCLE 03:58P

08:19A 35 MUNICIPAL ROAD COPE DAYCARE- 562 WEST PENN PIKE 04:03P

08:25A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES

West Penn Elementary- BUS 28
AM PM

185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES 03:15P

07:52A 1019 CLAMTOWN ROAD 1844 WEST PENN PIKE 03:24P

07:53A 1023 CLAMTOWN ROAD 1716 WEST PENN PIKE 03:26P

07:54A 1029 CLAMTOWN ROAD 12 CHAIN CIRCLE 03:34P

07:55A 1031 CLAMTOWN ROAD 36 MUSH DAHL ROAD 03:36P

07:58A RIVER ROAD - REYNOLDS ROAD 3 SUNFLOWER LANE 03:38P

08:00A PARK DRIVE - 1ST STREET 1019 CLAMTOWN ROAD 03:40P

08:05A 36 MUSH DAHL ROAD 1023 CLAMTOWN ROAD 03:41P

08:07A 3 SUNFLOWER LANE 1029 CLAMTOWN ROAD 03:42P

08:08A 12 CHAIN CIRCLE 1031 CLAMTOWN ROAD 03:43P

08:10A 260 CHAIN CIRCLE RIVER ROAD - REYNOLDS ROAD 03:46P

08:15A WEST PENN PIKE - TWIN POND RD. 74 REYNOLDS ROAD 03:50P

08:20A 2048 SUNNY ROAD ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - LAUREL LN. 03:55P

08:25A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - ARROW RD. 03:57P

206 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD 03:59P

ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - FORSYTHIA LN. 04:02P

346 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD 04:04P

ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - HECLA RD 04:06P

SYCAMORE LANE - ACORN DRIVE 04:08P

477 ZIONS STONE CHURCH ROAD 04:10P

557 ZIONS STONE CHURCH ROAD 04:13P

709 ZIONS STONE CHURCH ROAD 04:16P

West Penn Elementary- BUS 29
AM PM

07:34A PENN DRIVE - MEDICAL CROSSING ROAD 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES 03:15P

07:37A 769 PENN DRIVE 2299 SUNNY ROAD 03:25P



07:43A 1507 PENN DRIVE 2310 SUNNY ROAD 03:28P

07:46A 9 MANTZVILLE ROAD 31 PINE HILL ROAD 03:29P

07:50A 125 SNOWDRIFT ROAD 98 PINE HILL ROAD 03:32P

07:56A 401 COLD SPRING ROAD 160 PINE HILL ROAD 03:34P

07:57A 537 COLD SPRING ROAD 337 PINE HILL ROAD 03:35P

07:59A 545 COLD SPRING ROAD 687 PINE HILL ROAD 03:37P

08:10A 113 CIDER RUN ROAD 113 CIDER RUN ROAD 03:40P

08:15A 687 PINE HILL ROAD 545 COLD SPRING ROAD 03:43P

08:18A 98 PINE HILL ROAD 537 COLD SPRING ROAD 03:44P

08:20A 31 PINE HILL ROAD 401 COLD SPRING ROAD 03:45P

08:23A 2310 SUNNY ROAD 194 COLD SPRING ROAD 03:48P

08:25A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES 9 MANTZVILLE ROAD 03:52P

769 PENN DRIVE 04:00P

1104 PENN DRIVE 04:03P

1507 PENN DRIVE 04:05P

Tamaqua Elementary- Walker Twsp.-BUS 30
AM PM

07:47A 980 CATAWISSA ROAD 490 BOYLE AVENUE - TAES 03:15P

07:50A 795 CATAWISSA ROAD SWATARA STREET - ROWE STREET 03:25P

07:55A 1334 SHADY LANE 980 CATAWISSA ROAD 03:33P

08:00A 128 VALLEY ROAD CATAWISSA ROAD - VALLEY RD. 03:37P

08:05A 28 KETTLE ROAD 795 CATAWISSA ROAD 03:41P

08:07A 513 VALLEY ROAD 1131 SHADY LANE 03:49P

08:07A 515 VALLEY ROAD 1314 SHADY LANE 03:50P

08:10A 757 VALLEY ROAD 128 VALLEY ROAD 03:53P

08:11A 797 VALLEY ROAD 28 KETTLE ROAD 03:58P

08:13A 793 VALLEY ROAD 515 VALLEY ROAD 03:55P

08:20A SWATARA STREET - ROWE STREET 757 VALLEY ROAD 03:56P

08:25A 490 BOYLE AVENUE - TAES 797 VALLEY ROAD 03:58P

West Penn Elementary- BUS 31
AM PM

07:55A CHESTNUT CIRCLE 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES 03:15P

08:00A 1040 WEST PENN PIKE 655 ORCHARD ROAD 03:23P

08:02A 6 CLEARVIEW CROSSING ROAD 430 RABBIT RUN ROAD 03:25P

08:04A 19 MILL DRIVE 436 RABBIT RUN ROAD 03:27P

08:09A 1104 PENN DRIVE DOGWOOD LANE - GOOSEBERRY LN. 03:30P



08:11A 1009 SPRING ROAD 1025 SPRING ROAD 03:32P

08:13A 1025 SPRING ROAD MCINTOSH LANE 03:35P

08:14A 655 ORCHARD LANE 6 CLEARVIEW CROSSING ROAD 03:38P

08:16A MCINTOSH LANE 19 MILL DRIVE 03:40P

08:17A 1346 SPRING ROAD 1223 WEST PENN PIKE 03:43P

08:19A DOGWOOD LANE - GOOSEBERRY LN. 1040 WEST PENN PIKE 03:47P

08:21A 430 RABBIT RUN ROAD WEST PENN PIKE - TWIN POND RD. 03:50P

08:22A 436 RABBIT RUN ROAD

08:30A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES

Tamaqua Elementary South Ward- BUS 32/49
AM- BUS 32 PM-BUS 49

08:20A SPRUCE STREET - HUNTER ST. 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES 03:15P

08:25A SPRUCE STREET - WABASH SPRUCE STREET - BENCHES 03:20P

08:30A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES SPRUCE STREET - WABASH 03:25P

West Penn Elementary- In Town Bus- BUS 49/32
AM PM

07:50A 800 EAST BROAD STREET - TDC 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES 03:15P

07:51A EAST BROAD STREET - FIRE CO. SPRUCE STREET - WABASH 03:30P

07:54A HAZLE STREET - AIKENS SPRUCE STREET - BENCHES 03:32P

07:55A GREENWOOD STREET - MIKES GYRO SPRUCE STREET - OAK ST. 03:33P

07:56A MARKET STREET - BIDDLE ST SPRUCE STREET - COAL ST 03:35P

07:57A MARKET STREET - GLENWOOD AVE WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV. 03:38P

07:59A COLUMBIA STREET - REILLY AVE. WEST BROAD STREET - THE STATION GYM 03:40P

08:00A WILLING STREET - ELIZABETH ST EAST BROAD STREET - FIRE CO. 03:45P

08:04A PINE STREET - ELM ST. HAZLE STREET -  AIKENS APT BLDG. 03:47P

08:05A ROLLING MILL AVENUE - ELM ST. GREENWOOD STREET - PARKING LOT 03:53P

08:06A WEST BROAD STREET - PERLA BLDG. MARKET STREET - BIDDLE ST 03:55P

08:07A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV. MARKET STREET - GLENWOOD AVE 03:58P

08:09A SPRUCE STREET - OAK ST UNION ST - ELIZABETH ST 04:00P

08:10A SPRUCE STREET - HUNTER ST COLUMBIA STREET - REILLY AVE. 04:02P

08:11A SPRUCE STREET - WABASH WILLING STREET - ELIZABETH ST 04:05P

08:25A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES MAUCH CHUNK STREET - ITALIAN CLB. 04:07P

PINE STREET - BIDDLE ST 04:09P

ELM STREET - RAILROAD ST 04:10P



West Penn Elementary- BUS 35- BUS 28 PM
AM PM- *See BUS 28 PM RUN

07:43A 24 1ST STREET

07:50A ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - LAUREL LANE

07:52A 206 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD

07:54A ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - ARROW RD.

07:55A 346 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD

07:58A ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - HECLA ROAD

07:59A ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - FORSYTHIA LN.

08:00A ZIONS STONE CHURCH ROAD - SYCAMORE LN

08:05A 2294 SHADY LANE

08:07A 477 ZIONS STONE CHURCH ROAD

08:08A 557 ZIONS STONE CHURCH ROAD

08:09A 709 ZIONS STONE CHURCH ROAD

08:15A 122 LUMBER LANE

08:25A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES

West Penn Elementary- BUS 36
AM PM

07:25A LIZARD CREEK ROAD - HAPPY'S 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES 03:15P

07:27A 116 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 116 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 03:31P

07:29A 295 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 295 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 03:33P

07:37A 52 TROXELL VALLEY ROAD 329 LIME KILN ROAD 03:34P

07:40A 182 TROXELL VALLEY ROAD 332 LIME KILN ROAD 03:36P

07:41A 355 TROXELL VALLEY ROAD ASH CIRCLE - ASH LANE 03:41P

07:46A 358 WINTER MOUNTAIN ROAD LIZARD CREEK ROAD - PINE RIDGE ROAD 03:43P

07:47A 174 WINTER MOUNTAIN ROAD WALNUT LANE 03:45P

07:48A 117 WINTER MOUNTAIN ROAD 815 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 03:47P

07:50A 71 ANDREAS ROAD ANDREAS ROAD - DEAN ARNER'S 04:05P

07:51A 65 ANDREAS ROAD 65 ANDREAS ROAD 04:06P

07:55A ANDREAS ROAD - DEAN ARNER'S 71 ANDREAS ROAD 04:07P

07:57A 815 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 117 WINTER MOUNTAIN DR 04:10P

08:00A WALNUT LANE 174 WINTER MOUNTAIN DR 04:12P

08:05A ASH CIRCLE - ASH LANE 358 WINTER MOUNTAIN DR 04:14P

08:08A 329 LIME KILN DR 182 TROXELL VALLEY ROAD 04:15P

08:10A 332 LIME KILN DR 52 TROXELL VALLEY ROAD 04:16P

08:15A LIZARD CREEK ROAD - PINE RIDGE ROAD 56 LIME KILN DRIVE 04:20P

08:17A 56 LIME KILN DRIVE



08:20A 2075 WEST PENN PIKE - EZ MARKET

08:25A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES

West Penn Elementary- BUS 38
AM PM

07:30A 1716 WEST PENN PIKE 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES 03:15P

07:32A 1844 WEST PENN PIKE 28 MUNICIPAL ROAD 03:20P

07:45A 598 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 35 MUNICIPAL ROAD 03:22P

07:46A 503 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 105 MUNICIPAL ROAD 03:23P

07:48A BLUE MOUNTAIN DR - TEABERRY LN. 135 LUMBER LANE 03:32P

07:49A 301 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 3430 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 03:34P

07:50A 312 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 3463 SUMMER VALLEY RAOD 03:36P

07:51A BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE - POPLAR DR. 3395 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 03:38P

07:53A BLUE MOUNTAIN - CHRISTIAN LN. 3020 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 03:39P

07:55A 104 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 2935 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 03:40P

07:57A BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE - KEPNERS RD. ANGEL DRIVE - FAITH DR. 03:44P

07:58A KEPNERS ROAD - STONEY LN. ANGEL DRIVE - JILL CT. 03:45P

08:03A ANGEL DRIVE - REVELATION DR. ALL KINGS DRIVE - HOPE DR. 03:45P

08:04A ANGEL DRIVE - HOPE DR ALL KINGS DRIVE - GENESIS DR. 03:46P

08:05A ALL KINGS DRIVE - JILL CT. ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - BIRCH CROSSING RD 03:49P

08:05A ALL KINGS DRIVE - HOPE DR 49 KEPNERS ROAD 03:54P

08:06A ANGEL DRIVE - JILL CT. KEPNER ROAD - STONEY LN 03:55P

08:07A ALL KINGS DRIVE - GENESIS DR BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE - KEPNER RD 03:57P

08:08A 2935 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 104 BLUE MOUNTAIN DR. 03:58P

08:10A 3020 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD BLUE MOUNTAIN - CHRISTIAN LN. 03:59P

08:12A 91 RETREAT ROAD 301 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 04:01P

08:14A 3430 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 312 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 04:02P

08:16A 3395 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD 91 RETREAT ROAD 04:04P

08:18A 3463 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE - POPLAR DR 04:05P

08:22A 3494 SUMMER VALLEY ROAD BLUE MOUNTAIN DR. - TEABERRY LANE 04:07P

08:30A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES 503 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 04:08P

598 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 04:09P

Tamaqua Elementary Walker Twsp./SouthWard/WP- BUS 39
AM PM

08:05A WILDCAT DEVELOPMENT FLAG POLE - TAHS 03:18P

08:08A 1172 VALLEY ROAD OAK STREET - SW PLAYGROUND 03:20P

08:10A 1366 VALLEY ROAD VALLEY ROAD- LOWER ROAD 03:25P



08:12A VALLEY ROAD- LOWER ROAD 1172 VALLEY ROAD 03:28P

08:20A COAL STREET - PENN STREET WILDCAT DEVELOPMENT 03:35P

08:23A OAK STREET - SW PLAYGROUND 1122 CLAMTOWN ROAD 03:40P

08:30A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES ARCHERY CLUB- LAUREL LN. 03:45P

314 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD 03:47P

ARCHERY CLUB- FORSYTHIA LN. 03:49P

ALL KINGS DRIVE - HOPE DR. 04:00P

230 LIZARD CREEK ROAD 04:10P

MOUNTAIN DRIVE 04:15P

ASH CIRCLE - DEERE LN. 04:20P

Tamaqua Elementary Owl Creek/East End- BUS 41
AM PM

08:05A 562 WEST PENN PIKE - COPE CHILDCARE 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES 03:15P

08:10A 216 OWL CREEK ROAD 562 WEST PENN PIKE - COPE CHILDCARE 03:25P

08:14A 363 OWL CREEK ROAD 257 OWL CREEK ROAD 03:30P

08:20A EAST BROAD STREET - FIRE CO. 365 OWL CREEK ROAD 03:35P

08:30A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES EAST BROAD STREET - FIRE CO. 03:45P

Tamaqua Elementary Rush Twsp/Quakake- BUS 43
AM PM

07:45A 528 TUSCARORA PARK ROAD 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES 03:15P

07:50A ROUTE 54 - APPLE LANE 528 TUSCARORA PARK ROAD 03:25P

07:55A FAIRVIEW STREET - ZELLNER RD ROUTE 54 - APPLE LN 03:30P

07:57A JONES STREET - CENTER STREET JOHN STREET - THOMPSON ST 03:35P

07:58A 51 WEST MAIN STREET BLEWS LANE - KAHLER HILL 03:36P

07:59A 33 WEST MAIN STREET MAHANOY AVENUE - FIRE CO. 03:39P

08:00A 88 WEST MAIN STREET HOMETOWN AVENUE 03:41P

08:02A 152 EAST MAIN STREET LINCOLN DRIVE - GROVE STREET 03:42P

08:10A BLEWS LANE - KAHLER AVE. 19 ZELLNER ROAD 03:52P

08:11A JOHN STREET - THOMPSON ST 114 ZELLNER ROAD 03:54P

08:15A LINCOLN DRIVE - GROVE ST. 56 JONES STREET 03:57P

08:17A HOMETOWN AVENUE 24 JONES STREET 03:59P

08:20A MAHANOY AVENUE - FIRE CO. JONES STREET - ROGOSKY ST. 04:00P

08:30A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES ISGANITIS STREET - WEST MAIN STREET 04:02P

33 WEST MAIN STREET 04:04P



51 WEST MAIN STREET 04:06P

88 EAST MAIN STREET 04:08P

152 EAST MAIN STREET 04:10P

Tamaqua Elementary- BUS 44
AM PM

08:13A WASHINGTON STREET - TRINITY CHURCH 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES 03:15P

08:15A WASHINGTON STREET - ELM ST. SWATARA STREET - CHILD DEVELOPMENT 03:25P

08:20A 521 SCHUYLKILL AVENUE - COPE CHILDCARE WASHINGTON STREET - TRINITY CHURCH 03:30P

08:27A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV. WASHINGTON STREET - ELM ST 03:35P

08:30A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES SCHUYLKILL AVENUE - COPE CHILDCARE 03:40P

Tamaqua Elementary- BUS 46
AM PM

08:18A 801 EAST BROAD STREET - TDC 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES 03:15P

08:22A MARKET STREET - BIDDLE ST. MAUCH CHUNK STREET - ITALIAN CLUB 03:25P

08:25A MAUCH CHUNK STREET - ITALIAN CLUB MARKET STREET - BIDDLE ST. 03:30P

08:30A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES 801 EAST BROAD STREET - TDC 03:35P

Tamaqua Elementary- BUS 47
AM PM

08:20A GREENWOOD STREET - MIKES GYRO 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES 03:15P

08:25A HAZLE STREET - AIKEN BLD GREENWOOD STREET - MIKES GYRO 03:25P

08:30A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES HAZLE STREET - AIKEN BLD 03:30P

Tamaqua Elementary - BUS 48
AM PM

08:15A EAST BROAD STREET - PINE STREET 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES 03:15P

08:18A PINE STREET - ST. P & P WEST BROAD STREET - THE STATION GYM 03:20P

08:20A ELM STREET - ROLLING MILL AVE. EAST BROAD STREET - PINE STREET 03:23P

08:25A WEST BROAD STREET - SALVATION ARMY PINE STREET - ST. P & P 03:26P

08:30A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES ELM STREET - ROLLING MILL AVE. 03:29P

Tamaqua Elementary Lake Hauto/Rush Twsp- BUS 51
AM PM

07:23A ARDMORE AVENUE - DENNISON ST. 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES 03:15P

07:24A ARDMORE AVENUE - HOLLAND ST ARDMORE AVENUE - DENNISON ST. 03:25P



07:30A 12 BEN TITUS ROAD ARDMORE AVENUE - HOLLAND ST 03:26P

07:33A 92 BEN TITUS ROAD LAFAYETTE AVE. - ARDMORE AVE 03:29P

07:35A 134 BEN TITUS ROAD 80 LAFAYETTE AVE. 03:30P

07:36A 153 BEN TITUS ROAD DOGWOOD LANE 03:32P

07:37A 230 BEN TITUS ROAD GREAT OAKS DRIVE - ISLAND 03:35P

07:38A 400 BEN TITUS ROAD CRESCENT DRIVE - 1ST & 2ND 03:37P

07:40A 420 BEN TITUS ROAD DEERTRAIL LANE 03:42P

07:50A 207 LINCOLN DRIVE LAFAYETTE AVENUE - KAUP AVE. 03:46P

07:55A BASILE'S LAFAYETTE AVENUE - VET OFFICE 03:47P

08:03A DOGWOOD LANE 12 BEN TITUS ROAD 03:55P

08:05A GREAT OAKS DRIVE - ISLAND 92 BEN TITUS ROAD 03:56P

08:07A CRESCENT DRIVE - 1ST & 2ND 134 BEN TITUS ROAD 03:57P

08:11A 177 LAKE DRIVE 272 BEN TITUS ROAD 03:59P

08:12A 111 LAKE DRIVE 420 BEN TITUS ROAD 04:00P

08:13A DEER TRAIL LANE BASILE'S 04:07P

08:18A LAFAYETTE AVENUE - KAUP AVE. 249 CLAREMONT AVE. 04:09P

08:20A LAFAYETTE AVENUE - VET OFFICE

08:30A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES

TAMAQUA & WEST PENN ELEM. KINDERGARTEN - BUS SCHEDULE

Tamaqua Elementary AM/PM Kindergarten- Schuylkill Twsp/Walker Twsp - BUS 47
AM

11:35A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES

11:40A OLD 209 - PIERSOL ST.

11:43A WYOMING STREET - WALNUT ST.

11:45A MAIN STREET - MARY D FIRE CO.

11:48A VALLEY STREET - UNION ST.

11:55A 513 VALLEY ROAD

11:57A 793 VALLEY ROAD

Tamaqua Elementray AM/PM  Kindergarten- In Town-BUS 16
AM/PM

11:35A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES

11:40A OAK STREET - SW PLAYGROUND

11:43A SPRUCE STREET - HUNTER STREET

11:52A WEST PENN PIKE - COPE CHILDCARE



12:02P 801 EAST BROAD STREET - TDC

12:04P EAST BROAD STREET - FIRE CO.

12:06P HAZLE STREET - AIKEN BLD.

12:09P MARKET STREET - BIDDLE ST.

12:12P CLARK STREET

12:14P WILLING STREET - ELIZABETH ST.

12:16P MAUCH CHUNK STREET - ITALIAN CLUB

12:18P PINE STREET - ST. P & P

12:21P ELM STREET - ROLLING MILL AVE.

12:25P WEST BROAD STREET - PERLA BLDG.

12:27P WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV.

12:30P 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES

Tamaqua Elementary- Rush Twsp/Quakake AM/PM Kindergarten-BUS 41
AM 

11:35A 490 BOYLE AVENUE -  TAES

11:43A ARDMORE STREET - DENNISON ST.

11:50A GREAT OAKS DRIVE

11:55A MAHANOY AVE - HOMETOWN FIRE COMPANY

11:58A HOMETOWN AVE.

12:05P 56 JONES STREET

12:08P 51 WEST MAIN STREET 

West Penn Elementary AM/PM Kindergarten- BUS 35
AM/PM 

11:35A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES

11:40A 1009 SPRING ROAD

11:43A 1104 PENN DRIVE

11:45A 125 SNOWDRIFT ROAD

12:02P VALLEY ROAD - FAWN LN.

12:12P 769 PENN DRIVE

12:17P 562 WEST PENN PIKE - COPE CHILDCARE

12:22P ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - LAUREL LN.

West Penn Elementary AM/PM Kindergarten- BUS 36
AM/PM

11:35A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES



11:40A WEST PENN PIKE - OVERLOOK DR.

11:50A 91 ANDREAS ROAD

12:05P ANDREAS ROAD - DEAN ARNER'S

12:15P 160 PINE HILL ROAD

12:20P 337 PINE HILL ROAD

12:30P 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES

West Penn Elementary AM/PM Kindergarten- BUS 38
AM/PM

11:35A 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES

11:55A 49 KEPNERS ROAD

11:58A BLUE MTN. DRIVE - KEPNERS ROAD

12:07P 2294 SHADY LANE

12:12P 477 ZIONS STONE CHURCH ROAD

12:30P 185 SCHOOL DRIVE - WPES

NON- PUBLIC SCHOOL- BUS SCHEDULE
St Jerome- West Penn Twsp.

AM- BUS 39

06:57A 314 ARCHERY CLUB ROAD

07:00A ARCHERY CLUB ROAD - FORSYTHIA LN. PM* See Bus 39 OR 49

07:05A WATERWHEEL ROAD

07:10A 1122 CLAMTOWN ROAD *SJRS students will transfer to either bus 39 or

07:15A 2083 WEST PENN PIKE - EZ MARKET bus 49 PM Elementary bus- If you are unsure what 

07:25A VALLEY ROAD - EVERGREEN DR. bus your child takes, contact transportation.

07:40A MEADOW AVEUE - SJRS

St Jerome- Tamaqua Borough
AM- BUS 41 PM-BUS 39

07:18A OAK STREET - SOUTHWARD PLAYGROUND 50 MEADOW AVENUE - SJRS 02:40P

07:22A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV. COPE CHILDCARE - 521 SCHUYLKILL AVE. 02:45P

07:24A THE STATION GYM - BROAD STREET NEW LIFE CHURCH - 407 SCHUYLKILL AVE. 02:48P

07:26A EAST END FIRE CO. UNION STREET - COLUMBIA ST 02:50P

07:30A UNION STREET - COLUMBIA ST WILLING ST - ELIZABETH ST 02:55P

07:32A WILLING STREET - ELIZABETH ST EAST END FIRE CO. 03:00P

07:35A PINE STREET - ST. JOHN'S PERLA BLDG. - BROAD STREET 03:05P



07:40A WASHINGTON STREET - VINE STREET WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV. 03:07P

07:45A HOMETOWN FIRE COMPANY 490 BOYLE AVENUE - TAES 03:15P

07:48A 50 MEADOW AVENUE - SJRS *See TAES 39 or 49  PM Run for times

Marian/St. Jerome- Tamaqua Borough/Rush Twps.
AM- BUS 48 PM- BUS 48

07:10A EAST BROAD STREET - EAST END FIRE CO. MARIAN AVENUE - MHS 02:35P

07:13A EAST BROAD STREET - GREENWOOD STREET MAHANOY AVENUE - CALS AUTO 02:38P

07:20A WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV. MEADOW AVENUE - SJRS 02:45P

07:25A LAFAYETTE AVENUE - ARDMORE AVE EAST BROAD STREET - EAST END FIRE CO. 02:55P

07:29A LAFAYETTE AVENUE - KAUP AVE EAST BROAD STREET - GREENWOOD STREET 03:00P

07:32A DOGWOOD LANE WEST BROAD STREET - CHILD DEV. 03:05P

07:34A 243 LAKE DRIVE 490 BOYLE AVENUE - TAES 03:15P

07:36A 246 LAKE DRIVE

07:37A 59 CRESCENT DRIVE

07:40A DEER TRAIL LANE

07:45A 50 MEADOW AVENUE - SJRS * See Bus 47- HS PM Schedule for SJRS PM 

07:47A MAHANOY AVENUE - CALS AUTO Rush Twps.

08:00A MARIAN AVENUE - MHS

St. Jerome- Schuylkill Twps. 

* Please contact the transportation office for 

Felty Van 315 information

Immanuel Christian School
AM- BUS 15 PM- BUS 15

06:55A LAFAYETE AVE. - CUMBERLAND AVE. 40 W. HEMLOCK ST - IMMANUEL CHRISTIAN 02:20P

07:25A 40 W. HEMLOCK ST - IMMANUEL CHRISTIAN LAFAYETE AVE. - CUMBERLAND AVE. 02:50P


